
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

No.
9

365
3

128
111
426

5
921
123
146

8
444
46

Name
Ana Kolnookov
Vuk Cajic
Andrej  Popovic
Noel Pešut
Damjan Sokola
Kasza Botond
Viktor Kolnookov
Aleksandar  Krajnovic
Vuk Šušnjar
Mateja Kozak
Luka Lazovic
Vuk Jevtovic
Marko Sokola

Class
MX65

MX65

MX65

MX65

MX65

MX50

MX50

MX65

MX65

MX65

MX65

MX50

MX50

Best Tm
1:55.314
1:58.732
1:59.713
1:59.781
1:59.886
2:11.554
2:14.547
2:18.418
2:21.751
2:25.294
2:37.264
3:38.060
5:16.469

Diff

3.418
4.399
4.467
4.572

16.240
19.233
23.104
26.437
29.980
41.950

1:42.746
3:21.155

Gap

3.418
0.981
0.068
0.105

11.668
2.993
3.871
3.333
3.543

11.970
1:00.796
1:38.409

Laps
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
4
4
4
4
2
1

Club
MK Extreme
Tanasko Rajic
MK Ere
Sagmaister Team
MK Ere
MX 024
MK Extreme
MX 024
BAP Racing
Termorad AMSK Cacak
GTC Racing
Termorad AMSK Cacak
MK Ere

Nat/State
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

2nd Best
1:56.382
1:59.537
2:00.837
2:01.155
2:03.394
2:13.712
2:20.448
2:18.541
2:21.924
2:25.671
2:37.869
3:43.702

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 3.10.2021. 10:49:22

Timing & Scoring: MSS Hrono Team
Race Director: Dejan Danicic
Organizator: BAP Racing Team

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

Nagrada "Backa Palanka 2021."
MX

Kvalifikacioni trening MX 50 i MX 65

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:32:20

MX Staza Tovariševo 1,430 Km

3.10.2021. 10:17


